HLCE MS
Wet Location Surface LED Disk Light with Integrated Motion Sensor
HALO HLCEMS is a low-profile, budget-friendly, surface-mount luminaire that installs from below the ceiling
with no plates or clips. Designed for ceiling and wall mounting to most 3-1/2" and 4" square, octagonal,
or round junction and pancake boxes, the luminaire includes a supply wire adapter with LED quick wiring
connector for easy installation.
The HLCEMS comes in selectable color temperatures with 120V phase cut dimming down to 10%.
Available in individual and contractor bulk packs.

HLCEMS612FS1E
HLCEMS410FS1E
Order Information
4" Disk Lights with Motion Sensor
Catalog Number Module Lumens
(@3000K) CRI/CCT Driver Finish Packaging  UPC
HLCEMS410FS1E  4-inch LED Disk Light with
Integrated Motion Sensor 1035 lm 90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
10% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming,
120V 60Hz Matte White Recyclable 4-color
plastic-free packaging 080083303069
HLCEMS410FS1E-CA
4-inch LED Disk Light Integrated
Motion Sensor
(California Version 2)
1035 lm 90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
10% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming,
120V 60Hz Matte White Recyclable 4-color
plastic-free packaging 080083303205
HLCEMS410FS1E-6BP 4-inch LED Disk Light with
Integrated Motion Sensor (6-pack) 1035 lm 90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
10% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming,
120V 60Hz Matte White 6 Pack Recyclable 4-color
plastic-free packaging 080083303243
6" Disk Lights with Motion Sensor
HLCEMS612FS1E  6-inch LED Disk Light with
Integrated Motion Sensor 1260 lm 90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
10% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming,
120V 60Hz Matte White Recyclable 4-color
plastic-free packaging 080083303083
HLCEMS612FS1E-CA
6-inch LED Disk Light Integrated
Motion Sensor
(California Version 2)
1260 lm 90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
10% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming,
120V 60Hz Matte White Recyclable 4-color
plastic-free packaging 080083303229
HLCEMS612FS1E-6BP 6-inch LED Disk Light with
Integrated Motion Sensor (6-pack) 1260 lm 90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
10% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming,
120V 60Hz Matte White 6 Pack Recyclable 4-color